News Release



Keller Williams Realty Opens in London - Ontario

LONDON, ON (March 2011) - Keller Williams Realty Inc., the fastest-growing residential real estate firm in North America, according to *Realtor Magazine*, announced today it has expanded its growing network in Ontario, area by the opening of Keller Williams Lifestyles Realty in London.

Lead by Operating Principal Richard Thyssen the newest Keller Williams Realty market center will offer London, Ontario area buyers and sellers exceptional service.

"Keller Williams Realty is excited about opening a new market centre in London," said Mark Willis, chief executive officer of Keller Williams Realty International (KWRI). "Our company has a policy of limiting its market presence by selecting only the premier partners in any given area. These individuals are top producers. By maintaining our standards of excellence, we can provide Keller Williams Realty customers with the best real estate experience possible."

Keller Williams Realty keeps its agents performing at the highest level by offering them the most comprehensive educational resource in the real estate industry - Keller Williams University. The company's level of training, added to its other corporate benefits such as the Agent Leadership Council and profit sharing, attracts and retains the best in the business.

Richard Thyssen, Operating Principal says "We are so excited to be part of such a progressive and forward thinking company. With the strong leadership within Keller Williams, there is no doubt in our minds that we have finally found a great home to build a strong presence here in the London market place".

Keller Williams Realty Lifestyles Realty London's affiliation with Keller Williams is effective immediately. The office is located at 509 Commissioners Road West. To contact Keller Williams Lifestyles Realty Inc., call 519-438-8000 or email rthyssen@rogers.com.



MEDIA CONTACT: John Furber/Diane Mitchell Canadian Directors Keller Williams Canada 1-855-637-8340 johnfurber@kw.com dianemitchell@kw.com